Document Number: 60006
Revision 25-Jan-02
14
ORN (Divider)
Vishay Thin Film
S
U

G 0.239 ± 0.005 6.07 ± 0.13
H 0.068 Max 1.73
I 0.008 ± 0.002 0.22 ± 0.06
Ø 2° to 6°
Part Number Divider Network R
1
 value R
2
 value R
1
/R
2
 ratio
ORNA2-1 2:1 10K 5K 2
ORNA5-1 5:1 10K 2K 5
ORNA10-1 10:1 10K 1K 10
ORNA20-1 20:1 20K 1K 20
ORNA25-1 25:1 25K 1K 25
ORNA50-1 50:1 50K 1K 50
ORNA100-1 100:1 100K 1K 100
How to Order
Example: ORNA2-1 is a 8 pin small outline molded network with 2 - 10K ohm resistor and 2 - 5K ohm resistor, 0.1%
absolute tolerance and 0.05% ratio to R1.
All parts are shipped in tubes unless tape and reel packaging is requested